Danyliuk Viktor Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Gorodotskiy Forestry", Head
Date of dismissal Sept. 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9144
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9144

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Danyliuk Vladyslav Viktorovych son
Danyliuk Bohdan Viktorovych son
Danyliuk Olena Fedorivna wife
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
FoponoubKe nicose
rocnofapcTBO, ANPEKTOP

[lep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO
FopofioLbKe JNlicoBe
rocnogapcTBo, ANPEKTOP

Hep>xaBHe NMigNPUEMCTBO
"MopoaoubKke nicoBe
rocrnogapcTBo”, OUPEeKTop

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpUEMCTBO
"Toponoubke nicose
rocnofapcTseo”, OUPEKTOpP

State Enterprise Gorodok
Forestry, Director

State Enterprise Gorodok
Forestry, Director

22 201,21

22 201,21

19 817,52

14 173,41

10 195,99

5 864,12

4 199,69

4 199,69

1 923,52
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MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbe5035e-3774-4ec3-b0b7-763c7a10e8fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbe5035e-3774-4ec3-b0b7-763c7a10e8fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed4ac29c-e422-40fd-8155-f208b1d8dc81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ac702c3b-87a7-48d3-a32d-a51ba6fdb6a2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ea58ef1-0aa5-4249-b5ec-29ce0f067e8a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_57e30dda-ccda-47d7-abaa-f6152648cdee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_47c68160-f484-439c-932e-2e2f271881ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbe5035e-3774-4ec3-b0b7-763c7a10e8fc

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 15,11

2015 —

A

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

110.0 sq.

110.0 sq.

110.0 sq.

110.0 sq.

110.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 -

2015 —

il
CAREER:

July 8, 2020 — till July 16, 2020 SE "Kovel Forestry", Head

March 1, 2013 — till Sept. 2020 SE "Gorodotskiy Forestry", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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